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Time
34.08
35.18
37.02
37.33
37.42
38.22
38.46
40.28
40.56
40.59
41.09
41.31
41.37
41.53
42.00
42.15
42.27
44.49
45.01
45.39
45.47
46.30
47.10
47.54
48.34
48.40
48.53
49.12
49.12
49.15
49.26
50.00
52.46
56.59
56.59
57.11
57.53
59.44
01:04:17
01:04:19
01:04:19
01:04:22

Time
20.57
21.38
22.07
24.10
24.39
25.46
28.11
28.12
28.24

Cat
M45
M40
M40
MO
M50
MO
M45
M60
M45
M45
M50
M40
M45
F40
M55
F40
F40
F40
F40
MO
MO
FO
MO
M55
F45
M55
F55
M35
FO
F35
M60
FO
M60
F35
F45
F40
M60
FO
FO
F40
FO
F35

Cat
3M
3M
JF
JF
3F
3F
3F
3F
3F

Num
104
112
114
105
137
110
122
135
117
111
131
116
103
120
126
115
132
109
113
101
129
124
106
125
121
138
107
133
130
128
136
108
134
118
119
102
127
123
139
140
141
142

Num
777
779
782
781
776
780
775
774
778

PSC 6 Mile Road Race

13 April 2012 Millisle

Name
Aaron Stronge
Mark Weir
Thomas Leitch
Nial Farquharson
Gerry Coy
Kirk Sloan
Brendan Kirk
Terry Eakin
Kieran Trainor
Fred McClenaghan
Philip Haslett
Ivan Prue
David Tate
Valerie McDonough
William Roberts
Fiona Johnston
Lorraine McConville
Christine Murray
Elizabeth Watt
Paul Gruhn
Ciaran Andrews
Helen Murray
Stuart Neill
Ray Murray
Marie Devine
J Proctor
Maureen Oliver
Robert Craidles
Janine Boyle
Lisa Leonard
Colin Hadddick
Helen Ryan
Pat O'Driscoll
Glenda Ritchie
Fiona McAvoy
Lisa Higgins
Desmond Brownlie
Christina Murray
Emma McGinley
Tracy McGinley
Cathey Bateson
Lorraine Adams

Club
Willowfield Harriers
North Down
Orangegrove AC
North Belfast Harriers
North Down

Ards Cycling Club
North Down

Albertville Harriers
Up and Runners
Willowfield Harriers
North Down
Albertville Harriers
Up and Runners

County Antrim Harriers
Orangegrove AC
Dub Runners

East Down AC

NICSAC
North Down

Dub Runners

North Down

NICSAC
North Down

Lagan Valley AC

PSC 3 Mile Road Race
13 April 2012 Millisle

Name
Glen Wilson
David Burrows
Sara Smyth
Rachel Smith
Irene Downey
Joy McAleer
Estelle Warnock
Rosemary Kelly
Janice McCartney

Club
County Antrim Harriers
NICSAC
Willowfield Harriers
Willowfield Harriers
County Antrim Harriers
Orangegrove AC

NICSAC

M/F Pos
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Cat Pos
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